

HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA

MAIN CASE No: C.C.No.3349 of 2025

PROCEEDINGS SHEET

Sl. No.	Date	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
2.	22.01.2026	<u>PSK,J & NNR,J</u> Mr. S.Rahul Reddy, learned Special Government Pleader, enters appearance on behalf of the respondents and prays for a short adjournment for filing counter-affidavit. As prayed for, post this case on 26.02.2026. B/o <i>Lrkm</i>	Transferred to i/o folder, before corrections, if any.