

HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA

MAIN CASE No: CONTEMPT CASE No.3349 of 2025

PROCEEDINGS SHEET

Sl. No.	Date	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
4.	20.04.2026	<u>PSK,J & NNR,J</u> Counsel for the petitioner: Mr.Mr.K.Swaroop Kumar, learned counsel representing Mr.K.Anil Kumar Counsel for respondents: Mr.S.Rahul Reddy, learned Special Government Pleader attached to the office of learned Advocate General. At request of learned counsel appearing for the respondent to show compliance as also implementation of the order dated 18.04.2026 as issued by the Principal Secretary to Government, list on 23.04.2026. <u>PSK,J</u> <u>NNR,J</u> <i>nvl</i>	Transferred to i/o folder, before corrections, if any.

--	--	--	--